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A LEGO® project by Chris McVeigh
chrismcveigh.com



ANR S ZANEAY £ LA

Element ID

611226

6065496

235726

6047885

4121715

242026

370526

370626

4512363

307026

306926

4558170

243126

306826

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

Brick 1X12

Brick 1X1X3

Brick Corner 1X2X2
Chains M Plate M 5 @ 3, 2 Hole
Connector Peg W. Friction
Corner Plate 1X2X2

Cross Axle 4M

Cross Axle 6M

Cross Axle, Extension, 2M
Flat Tile 1X1

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X3

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 2X2

Quantity

15

11
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Element ID

4560182

302426

447726

4514845

302326

379426

4107761

366626

346026

383226

303426

617926

287726

4548180

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

Flat Tile 2X4

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X10

Plate 1X12

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X2 With Slide
Plate 1X6

Plate 1X8

Plate 2X10

Plate 2X8

Plate 4X4 W. 4 Knobs
Profile Brick 1X2

Roof Tile 1X2X2/3, Abs

Quantity
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Element ID

366026

4177444

654126

4206482

4514553

4142865

6055611

4648251

306221

4239601

6000606

6055313

6015890

4210719

Color

Black
Black
Black
Bright Blue
Bright Blue
Bright Red
Bright Red
Bright Red
Bright Red
Bright Yellow
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey

Dark Stone Grey

Description

Roof Tile 2X2/45° Inv.

Technic 2M BEAM

Technic Brick 1X1

Conn.Bush W.Fric./Crossale
Connector Peg W. Friction 3M
2M Cross Axle W. Groove

Brick 1X1X2 With Extra Tube Side
Light Sword - Blade

Round Brick 1X1

1/2 Bush

Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2
Flat Tile 2x2 Round W. Hole ©4.85
Holder ©@3.2 W/Tube @3.2 Hole

Plate 1X1

Quantity
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Element ID

6019987

4211056

4558953

4211807

4211483

4211353

4650260

4211480

4640536

4514192

4211399

4251149

4211398

4515369

Color

Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Plate 1X2 W. Hor. Hole © 4.8
Plate 1X6

Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob
Connector Peg

Connector Peg W. Knob
Corner Plate 1X2X2

Flat Tile 1X1, Round

Flat Tile 2X2, Round

Gear Wheel Z16

Outer Cable 64mm, Virtuel
Plate 1X1

Plate 1X10

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W/Shaft @3.2

Quantity
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Element ID

4211445

4211425

4211475

4211395

4211383

4278273

4211508

4211655

4211586

4211741

6030198

6000740

366601

Color

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Silver Metallic
Transparent

White

Description

Plate 1X4

Plate 1X8

Plate 2X2 Round

Plate 2X4

Profile Brick 1X2

Slide Shoe Round 2X2
T-Piece

Technic 3M Beam
Technic 7M Half Beam
Technic Lever 2M
Globe W. 3.2 Stick
Wall Element 1X2X2

Plate 1X6

Quantity
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For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.comy/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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